
cislo cislo_inner zmluva objednavka_cislo dodavatel dodavatel_ico predmet cena dorucenie vystavenie splatnost uhrada zverejnenie

250100577 DF2025/473 O2025/158 AGÓCS, Školská, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 36644072 Fa.-serv. a akt.práce PC - TSP 28.29 3/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

202502212 DF2025/474 Ing. Jozef Nosáľ NCRC, Š. Maliaka 591/3, 05001 Revúca 46199004 Fa.-ochr.os.údajov 10/25 36.9 3/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250100185 DF2025/475 O2025/159 Miroslav Koreň - Elektro MIDA, Malohontská 1534/3, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 44626517 Fa.-trubica LED 48.9 3/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 14/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025020 DF2025/476 O2025/160 Attila Batta - BATTEL, 117, 98002 Širkovce 54188512 Fa.-elektromontážne práce 70 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250100186 DF2025/477 O2025/161 Miroslav Koreň - Elektro MIDA, Malohontská 1534/3, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 44626517 Fa.-elektroinšt.materiál 70.91 3/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 14/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2692025 DF2025/478 O2025/162 Mário Fejér - PETINA, Šamborská 198/17, 04001 Košice-Kavečany 53609620 Fa.-dekont.chl.zar.-DS 99 3/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 9/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250129241 DF2025/479 Gemernet, Májová 312, 980 42 Rimavská Seč 45858306 Fa.-int.,TV,telefón 11/25 129.78 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 20/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025176 DF2025/480 O2025/163 VYS s.r.o., Púpavová 3048/6, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 52492125 Fa.-dezinsekcia KC 147.6 5/Nov/2025 4/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025010085 DF2025/481 O2025/164 LIM PO, Jesenná 1, 080 01 Prešov 36498980 Fa.-diár,nást.kalendár 171.9 3/Nov/2025 30/Oct/2025 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

5925024962 DF2025/485 Poradca podnikateľa, Martina Rázusa 23A, 010 01 Žilina 31592503 Fa.-online roč.prístup-PP 265.68 4/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025/102 DF2025/487 Stavomat RS s.r.o., Trhové námestie 1833/6, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 46900900 Fa.-stav.dozor-Náuč.chodník 615 5/Nov/2025 4/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250100251 DF2025/488 BARTEX BG s.r.o., Námestie Slobody 137/3, 98002 Jesenské 52811603 Fa.-mat. PUPN 11/25 284.3 11/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025010 DF2025/489 Mária Kánová Drogéria, Námestie Slobody 208, 980 02 Jesenské 40730379 Fa.-mat. PUPN 11/25 293 12/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

130003143952 DF2025/490 Stredoslovenská energetika, a. s., Pri Rajčianke 8591/4B, 01001 Žilina 51865467 Fa.-el.en.-RD č.18 - 11/25 50 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

0026030302 DF2025/491 Stredoslovenská energetika, a. s., Pri Rajčianke 8591/4B, 01001 Žilina 51865467 Fa.-el.energia 11/25 1377 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025272 DF2025/492 Ing. Tamás Kisbenedek TK-SERVIS, L. Svobodu 1670/14, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 50893246 Fa.-TPO,BOZP 10/25 50 10/Nov/2025 30/Oct/2025 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

4490631430 DF2025/493 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn KC 11/25 58.1 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

7870116293 DF2025/494 TAJBA, a.s., Železničná 173/2, 04414 Čaňa 36188981 Fa.-váž.auta s KO 10/25 88.56 10/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 20/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

FV2509989 DF2025/495 O2025/169 WEOPACK s.r.o., Komenského 1114/28, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 52165531 Fa.-menuboxy ŠJ 105.07 12/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2589064953 DF2025/496 Webglobe-Yegon, Stará Prievozská 2, 810 00 Bratislava 36306444 Fa.-webh.-sirkovce.sk 141.55 10/Nov/2025 9/Nov/2025 30/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

4490631431 DF2025/497 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn HD 11/25 188.4 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

4490631429 DF2025/498 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn MŠ 11/25 270.8 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

049/2025 DF2025/499 O2025/170 RESCUE ASSISTANCE SERVICE s.r.o., Môťová 9367, 96001 Zvolen 55534091 Fa.-arterapeut.akt.-MŠ(s.z.p.) 288.8 10/Nov/2025 6/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025/706 DF2025/500 GREP SLOVAKIA spol. s r.o., Komenského 22, 94501 Komárno 44078129 Fa.-prenájom VO 11/25 381.3 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

4490631432 DF2025/501 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn OcÚ 11/25 405.2 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

251403307 DF2025/502 O2025/171 Nier Fine Wines SK, s. r. o., Hattalova 12/A, 83103 Bratislava 46225625 Fa.-propag.predmety-víno 417.4 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 28/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

4490631433 DF2025/503 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn ZŠ 11/25 488 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250093 DF2025/504 O2025/172 Štefan Bazovský - REMPOS, Tržná 980/5, 979 01 Rimavská Sobota 30435901 Fa.-prac.obuv,obleč.-MOaPS 800.8 13/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 26/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

230524706 DF2025/505 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 58.21 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 13/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

230524623 DF2025/506 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 130.23 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 13/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2501405328 DF2025/507 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 147.58 3/Nov/2025 29/Oct/2025 12/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

809/25 DF2025/509 Csernok Family s. r. o., Cukrovarská 2, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 55670318 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 206.98 3/Nov/2025 31/Oct/2025 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025104879 DF2025/510 Pekáreň Július Mihályi, Orgovánová 530, 980 02 Jesenské 10911057 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 245.44 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2501405573 DF2025/512 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 246.79 12/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

25696 DF2025/513 O2025/173 VKÚ Harmanec, s.r.o., 54, 97401 Kynceľová 46747770 Fa.-kart.,graf.práce-N.chodník 491.39 19/Nov/2025 19/Nov/2025 3/Dec/2025 19/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2589066574 DF2025/514 Webglobe-Yegon, Stará Prievozská 2, 810 00 Bratislava 36306444 Fa.-reg.-sirkovce.sk 20.9 17/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025 11/Dec/2025 20/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

1251100018 DF2025/515 UMP, Popradská 68, 040 01 Košice 36216674 Fa.-info.brožúra W14 196 19/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 20/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

1562504507 DF2025/516 Brantner, Košická cesta 344, 979 01 Rimavská Sobota 36021211 Fa.-zber,odv.,ul.odp.10/25 3567.29 14/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 26/Nov/2025 20/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

25110732 DF2025/517 O2025/174 Xcoffee s.r.o., Zimná 209/73, 05201 Spišská Nová Ves 51445450 Fa.-reprezentačné - káva 126.2 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 21/Nov/2025 13/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

2505984 DF2025/519 MADE spol. s r. o., Hurbanova 14A, 974 01 Banská Bystrica 36041688 Fa.-Urbis školenie 77 26/Nov/2025 25/Nov/2025 9/Dec/2025 26/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

250VFA179 DF2025/520 O2025/176 REN - MED spol. s r.o., Železničná 686/23, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 36632457 Fa.-poukážky pre zam. 200 20/Nov/2025 19/Nov/2025 19/Dec/2025 26/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025

230526781 DF2025/521 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 47.75 26/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 4/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

230526686 DF2025/522 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 144.27 26/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 4/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

2501405899 DF2025/523 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 192.12 26/Nov/2025 24/Nov/2025 8/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

2501405732 DF2025/524 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠJ 285.57 19/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 1/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

2025011120 DF2025/528 O2025/178 LIM PO, Jesenná 1, 080 01 Prešov 36498980 Fa.-stol.kalendáre ERBY 95.5 28/Nov/2025 27/Nov/2025 26/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

25kdi00589 DF2025/531 EKOTEC, Lamačská cesta 20, 810 00 Bratislava 687022 Fa.-kontrola det.ihriska 198.03 28/Nov/2025 26/Nov/2025 10/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

19722025 DF2025/533 O2025/181 ELE-FRID, s.r.o., Nám. Š. M. Daxnera 1253/7, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 46540971 Fa.-prenájom teleskop.plošiny 295.2 28/Nov/2025 27/Nov/2025 3/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

250093 DF2025/536 O2025/172 Jarmila Bazovská REMPOS, Školská 878/12, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 34227776 Fa.-prac.obuv,obleč.-MOaPS 1026 13/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 26/Nov/2025 2/Dec/2025 30/Dec/2025

250100577 DF2025/473 02025/158 AGÓCS, Školská, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 36644072 Fa.-serv. a akt.práce PC - TSP 28.29 3/Nov/2025 31/0ct/2025 — 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

202502212 DF2025/474 Ing. Jozef Nosáľ NCRC, Š. Maliaka 591/3, 05001 Revúca 46199004 Fa.-ochr.os.údajov 10/25 36.9 3/Nov/2025 31/0ct/2025 — 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

250100185 DF2025/475 02025/159 Miroslav Koreň - Elektro MIDA, Malohontská 1534/3, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 44626517 Fa.-trubica LED 48.9 3/Nov/2025 31/0ct/2025 — 14/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2025020 DF2025/476 02025/160 Attila Batta - BATTEL, 117, 98002 Širkovce 54188512 Fa.-elektromontážne práce 70 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 — 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

250100186 DF2025/477 O2025/161 Miroslav Koreň - Elektro MIDA, Malohontská 1534/3, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 44626517 Fa.-elektroinšt.materiál 70.91 3/Nov/2025 31/0Oct/2025 14/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

2692025 DF2025/478 0O2025/162 Mário Fejér - PETINA, Šamborská 198/17, 04001 Košice-Kavečany 53609620 Fa.-dekont.chl.zar.-DS 99 3/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 9/Nov/2025 — 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

250129241 DF2025/479 Gemernet, Májová 312, 980 42 Rimavská Seč 45858306 Fa.-int.,TV,telefón 11/25 129.78 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 — 20/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2025176 DF2025/480 0O2025/163 VYS s.r.o., Púpavová 3048/6, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 52492125 Fa.-dezinsekcia KC 147.6 5/Nov/2025 4/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

2025010085 DF2025/481 02025/164 LIM PO, Jesenná 1, 080 01 Prešov 36498980 Fa.-diár,nást.kalendár 171.9 3/Nov/2025 30/Oct/2025 — 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

5925024962 DF2025/485 Poradca podnikateľa, Martina Rázusa 23A, 010 01 Žilina 31592503 Fa.-online roč.prístup-PP 265.68 4/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

2025/102 DF2025/487 Stavomat RS s.r.o., Trhové námestie 1833/6, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 46900900 Fa.-stav.dozor-Náuč.chodník 615 5/Nov/2025 4/Nov/2025 18/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

250100251 DF2025/488 BARTEX BG s.r.o., Námestie Slobody 137/3, 98002 Jesenské 52811603 Fa.-mat. PUPN 11/25 284.3 11/Nov/2025 — 10/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

2025010 DF2025/489 Mária Kánová Drogéria, Námestie Slobody 208, 980 02 Jesenské 40730379 Fa.-mat. PUPN 11/25 293 12/Nov/2025 11/Nov/2025 — 11/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

130003143952  DF2025/490 Stredoslovenská energetika, a. s., Pri Rajčianke 8591/4B, 01001 Žilina 51865467 Fa.-el.en.-RD č.18 - 11/25 50 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

0026030302 DF2025/491 Stredoslovenská energetika, a. s., Pri Rajčianke 8591/4B, 01001 Žilina 51865467 Fa.-el.energia 11/25 1377 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

2025272 DF2025/492 Ing. Tamás Kisbenedek TK-SERVIS, L. Svobodu 1670/14, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 50893246 Fa.-TPO,BOZP 10/25 50 10/Nov/2025 30/Oct/2025 — 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

4490631430 DF2025/493 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn KC 11/25 58.1 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

7870116293 DF2025/494 TAJBA, a.s., Železničná 173/2, 04414 Čaňa 36188981 Fa.-váž.auta s KO 10/25 88.56 10/Nov/2025 31/0ct/2025 — 20/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

FV2509989 DF2025/495 02025/169 WEOPACK s.r.o., Komenského 1114/28, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 52165531 Fa.-menuboxy ŠI 105.07 12/Nov/2025 — 11/Nov/2025 — 18/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

2589064953 DF2025/496 Webglobe-Yegon, Stará Prievozská 2, 810 00 Bratislava 36306444 Fa.-webh.-sirkovce.sk 141.55 10/Nov/2025 9/Nov/2025 30/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

4490631431 DF2025/497 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn HD 11/25 188.4 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

4490631429 DF2025/498 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn MŠ 11/25 270.8 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

049/2025 DF2025/499 02025/170 RESCUE ASSISTANCE SERVICE s.r.o., Môťová 9367, 96001 Zvolen 55534091 Fa.-arterapeut.akt.-MŠís.z.p.) 288.8 10/Nov/2025 6/Nov/2025 — 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

2025/706 DF2025/500 GREP SLOVAKIA spol. s r.o., Komenského 22, 94501 Komárno 44078129 Fa.-prenájom VO 11/25 381.3 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 — 18/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

4490631432 DF2025/501 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn OcÚ 11/25 405.2 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

251403307 DF2025/502 O2025/171 Nier Fine Wines SK, s. r. o., Hattalova 12/A, 83103 Bratislava 46225625 Fa.-propag.predmety-víno 417.4 14/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 — 28/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

4490631433 DF2025/503 Východoslovenská energetika a.s., Mlynská 837/31, 04001 Košice-Staré Mesto 44483767 Fa.-plyn ZŠ 11/25 488 3/Nov/2025 1/Nov/2025 17/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

250093 DF2025/504 O2025/172 Štefan Bazovský - REMPOS, Tržná 980/5, 979 01 Rimavská Sobota 30435901 Fa.-prac.obuv,obleč.-MOaPS 800.8 13/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 — 26/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

230524706 DF2025/505 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 58.21 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 — 13/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

230524623 DF2025/506 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 130.23 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 — 13/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2501405328 DF2025/507 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 147.58 3/Nov/2025 29/Oct/2025 — 12/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

809/25 DF2025/509 Csernok Family s. r. o., Cukrovarská 2, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 55670318 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 206.98 3/Nov/2025 31/0ct/2025 — 30/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2025104879 DF2025/510 Pekáreň Július Mihályi, Orgovánová 530, 980 02 Jesenské 10911057 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 245.44 5/Nov/2025 3/Nov/2025 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

2501405573 DF2025/512 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 246.79 12/Nov/2025 — 10/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 14/Nov/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

25696 DF2025/513 O2025/173 VKÚ Harmanec, s.r.o., 54, 97401 Kynceľová 46747770 Fa.-kart.,graf.práce-N.chodník 491.39 19/Nov/2025 19/Nov/2025 3/Dec/2025 19/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

2589066574 DF2025/514 Webglobe-Yegon, Stará Prievozská 2, 810 00 Bratislava 36306444 Fa.-reg.-sirkovce.sk 20.9 17/Nov/2025 15/Nov/2025  11/Dec/2025 20/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

1251100018 DF2025/515 UMP, Popradská 68, 040 01 Košice 36216674 Fa.-info.brožúra W14 196 19/Nov/2025 — 17/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 20/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

1562504507 DF2025/516 Brantner, Košická cesta 344, 979 01 Rimavská Sobota 36021211 Fa.-zber,odv.,ul.odp.10/25 3567.29 14/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 — 26/Nov/2025 20/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

25110732 DF2025/517 O2025/174 Xcoffee s.r.o., Zimná 209/73, 05201 Spišská Nová Ves 51445450 Fa.-reprezentačné - káva 126.2 10/Nov/2025 7/Nov/2025 21/Nov/2025 13/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

2505984 DF2025/519 MADE spol. s r. o., Hurbanova 14A, 974 01 Banská Bystrica 36041688 Fa.-Urbis školenie 77 26/Nov/2025 25/Nov/2025 9/Dec/2025 26/Nov/2025 30/Dec/2025 

250VFA179 DF2025/520 O2025/176 REN - MED spol. s r.o., Železničná 686/23, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 36632457 Fa.-poukážky pre zam. 200 20/Nov/2025 19/Nov/2025 — 19/Dec/2025 26/Nov/2025  30/Dec/2025 

230526781 DF2025/521 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 47.75 26/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 — 4/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

230526686 DF2025/522 Inmedia, Námestie SNP 11, 960 01 Zvolen 36019208 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 144.27 — 26/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 — 4/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2501405899 DF2025/523 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 192.12 — 26/Nov/2025 — 24/Nov/2025 — 8/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

2501405732 DF2025/524 ATC-JR, Vsetínska cesta 766, 020 01 Púchov 35760532 Fa.-potraviny ŠI 285.57 19/Nov/2025 — 17/Nov/2025 1/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

2025011120 DF2025/528 02025/178 LIM PO, Jesenná 1, 080 01 Prešov 36498980 Fa.-stol.kalendáre ERBY 95.5 28/Nov/2025 — 27/Nov/2025 — 26/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 — 30/Dec/2025 

25kdi00589 DF2025/531 EKOTEC, Lamačská cesta 20, 810 00 Bratislava 687022 Fa.-kontrola det.ihriska 198.03 28/Nov/2025 26/Nov/2025 10/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

19722025 DF2025/533 0O2025/181 ELE-FRID, s.r.o., Nám. Š. M. Daxnera 1253/7, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 46540971 Fa.-prenájom teleskop.plošiny 295.2 28/Nov/2025 27/Nov/2025 3/Dec/2025 2/Dec/2025 - 30/Dec/2025 

250093 DF2025/536 O2025/172 Jarmila Bazovská REMPOS, Školská 878/12, 97901 Rimavská Sobota 34227776 Fa.-prac.obuv,obleč.-MOaPS 1026 13/Nov/2025 12/Nov/2025 — 26/Nov/2025 2/Dec/2025  30/Dec/2025 


